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NOMBRE
FERNANDEZ*ALFARO,MONICAANGELES
FERNANDEZ*ALFARO,NURIAISABEL
FERNANDEZ*ALFARO,NURIAISABEL
FERNANDEZ*ALONSO,JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ*ALONSO,JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ*ANDRADE,CARMEN

FERNANDEZ*ANTEQUERA,FRANCISCO LUIS 074715995N
FERNANDEZ*AVILA,MARIADE LOS ANGELES 033391701W

NIF
045280243M
045284239E
045284239E
009422803W
009422803W
045202546W

FERNANDEZ*BARBA,FRANCISCOJAVIER 045277916R
FERNANDEZ*BARBA,FRANCISCOJAVIER 045277916R
FERNANDEZ*BARBA,FRANCISCOJAVIER 045277916R

FERNANDEZ*BOLANO,ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ*BOLANO,JORGE
FERNANDEZ*BOLANO,JORGE
FERNANDEZ*BOLANO,JOSE PEDRO
FERNANDEZ*BOLANO,JOSE PEDRO
FERNANDEZ*BOLANO,JOSE PEDRO
FERNANDEZ*BOLANO,JOSE PEDRO

FERNANDEZ*BONNEMAISON,MIGUEL ANGEL 045283391W
FERNANDEZ*BONNEMAISON,MIGUEL ANGEL 045283391W

FERNANDEZ*BUENO,ESTEBAN
FERNANDEZ*CABA,FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ*CABEZO,MARIADOLORES
FERNANDEZ*CABITO,RAMON
FERNANDEZ*CORTES,SANTIAGO LUIS
FERNANDEZ*ESPINOSA,DOMINGO
FERNANDEZ*ESPINOSA,DOMINGO
FERNANDEZ*ESPINOSA,MERCEDES
FERNANDEZ*ESTRABON,JOSE
FERNANDEZ*ESTRABON,JOSE
FERNANDEZ*FAJUL,AVELINO
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,ANDRES
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,ANDRES
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,ANGEL
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ ,ANGEL
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,INMACULADA
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JESUS

FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y

0453006278
045300626X
045300626X
045271555B
045271555B
045271555B
045271555B

024845048B
031826165F
045260897W
000377606S
030803602R
045266345E
045266345E
045254774C

013816570X
045253049C
045253049C
002140075V
002140075V
045280845D
000917857L

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
101830235
97648696
98282437
97648790
98282530
101447724
102169772
103342347
99361706
99406916
99481127
101247872
99410491
99457993
97649026
98282957
101447906
101830507
101448096
101830697
103342619
103342710
102302152
103342991
103644279
101448278
101830879
97649646
101448369
101830970
103343082
101448459
101831060
102520675
102543369
98283747
103644642
97649846



